
Who’s Who at LTC Solutions 
Your Resource for Long-Term Care Insurance 

 
Executive Staff 

 
 George A. Mellendorf, CLTC, LTCP     Sally A. Mellendorf, CLTC 
 President        Vice President 
 George@LTCSolutions.net      Sallym@LTCSolutions.net 
 1-800-945-1953 ext. 404      1-800-945-1953 ext. 405 
 

Support Staff 
 
Denise Fessler       Carolyn Vader, Licensed 
Licensing LTC New Business/Underwriting  
Denise@LTCSolutions.net      Medicare Supplement 
1-800-945-1953 ext. 401      Carolyn@LTCSolutions.net 
         1-800-945-1953 ext. 402 
       
Ryan Squires, Licensed (CLTC)     Mary Sizemore, Licensed (CLTC) 
Agent/Product Support      Executive Marketing Director 
Ryan@LTCSolutions.net      Assistant to George Mellendorf 
1-800-945-1953 ext. 406      Mary@LTCSolutions.net 
         657-333-LTCS (5827) 
 
Richard Rusoff, Licensed      Brihanna Hemby 
Product Specialist       Website/Lead Generator/Social Media 
Richard@LTCSolutions.net      Bri@LTCSolutions.net 
561-859-1350 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
Florida Office          Website 
3501 Del Prado Blvd. Suite 205       www.LTCSolutions.net 
Cape Coral, FL 33904        User Name: ltcs4800 
           Password: George49! 
 
 

Specializing in Traditional and Asset-Based Long-Term Care!  We are here to help! 
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